Red Wine

175mL
TAS House Red £7.25
Anatolia, Turkey
Medium-bodied with sour cherries and soft tannins.
Merlot, Domaine Canet £7.95
Languedoc, France
A warm, rounded, yet appealingly fresh style of
Merlot, with plump, luscious red and blackberry fruit,
complemented by a classic herbaceous twist and soft,
ripe tannins.
Primitivo, Mandorla £8.50
Puglia, Italy
Harmony has been found! Well-balanced and finely
structured wine with an intense red colour. On the
palate it is silky and warm with hints of tobacco
and dried fruits.
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, £8.50

DOC, Casa Giacondi

Abruzzo, Italy

Made from the famous Sangiovese grape, this wine
is deep red with a sumptuous bouquet of violets
and berries. It is well balanced with gentle tannins
and beautiful length.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rubai

Collection, AZ Granata

Agsu, Azerbaijan

Rich, complex aroma of black currant, cherry jam,
raisins, red berries, vanilla, spices, and oak. Soft,
velvety, and full-bodied taste with notes of dried
fruits, spices, and a long, concentrated finish.

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas

Tritium

Rioja, Spain

A smooth and elegant red from old vines in Rioja Alta.
Notes of ripe red berries, soft spice, and subtle oak.
Well-balanced with a long, velvety finish.

Malbec, ‘Fantasia’, Lorca

Mendoza, Argentina

The palate is full flavoured with damson and
blackcurrant fruit, hints of white pepper, all balanced
by fresh acidity and youthful tannins.

Chianti Classico, DOCG,
Vallepicciola

Tuscany, Italy

Ruby red in colour, on the nose, complexity gives
notes of flowers and ripe fruit, on the palate, notes
of blackberry and black cherry jam.

Pinot Noir, (Pinot Nero),

Vallepicciola

Tuscany, Italy

Wild strawberries notes, cassis, pomegranate; very
fresh mouthfeel, with a very persistent finish.

Bottle

£26.95

£30.95

£31.95

£31.95

£34.95

£35.95

£36.95

£41.95

£47.95



White Wine

175mlL

TAS House White £7.25

Anatolia, Turkey
Dry, lively with fresh fruit aromas.

Chardonnay, Casa Giacondi £7.50

Sicily, Italy
This rich, dry wine has a straw yellow colour and a
fruit forward character.

Sauvignon Blanc - Grillo, £7.75

Barone Montalto

Sicily, ltaly

A lovely Sicilian white wine - grassy tropical fruit
and aromatic herbs. Bright acidity and a touch of
salinity enhance its refreshing character, leading to
a vibrant, clean finish.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, £7.95

DOC, Mandorla

Veneto, ltaly

This Pinot Grigio has a pale straw yellow colour, a
pleasant and characteristic fragrance. Harmonious and
mellow to the palate.

Picpoul de Pinet,

Domaine Canet

Languedoc, France

Pale golden very Limpid and clear, a floral nose with
hints of acacia. Lovely mineral and elegant structure
with citrus aromas of grapefruit.

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough,
Whanau Reserve Single

Vineyard, Steve Bird
Marlborough, New Zealand

This Sauvignon Blanc has clean notes of elderflower,
green mango, and lime. Crisp and fresh in the classic
Marlborough style.

Gavi Di Gavi Blue Label,
DOCG, Marchese Luca Spinola

Piedmont, Italy

Straw-yellow colour with pale green highlights. The
flavour is harmonious, fresh, pleasant, lively in the
mouth.

Chablis, AOP, Jaques de La Ferté

Burgundy, France

Crisp and elegant, this Chablis offers vibrant citrus,
green apple and flinty minerality, balanced by
refreshing acidity and a subtle hint of white flowers,
leading to a clean, lingering finish.

Sancerre, Cyprien Perchaud
Loire, France

Bright, crisp Sancerre with citrus zest and flinty
notes. Refreshingly mineral.

Bottle

£26.95

£27.95

£29.95

£30.95

£32.95

£35.95

£37.95

£52.95

£6595



19

20

21

22

23

Rose Wine

175mlL Bottle
TAS House Rosé £725 £26.95

Anatolia, Turkey
Dry, fruity, round and balanced.

Pinot Grigio Blush, £795 £28.95

Barone Montalto

Sicily, Italy

Rosé wine with a slight and delicate powder pink
color. The bouquet is floral with persistent
fruity notes. On the mouth the taste is intense,
fresh and balanced.

Gold, Cote de Provence Rose, £4495

Maitre Vigneron

Provence, France
A fresh, fruity and aromatic rose wine with flavours
of red fruits and citrus with floral hints.

Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco, DOC, Luna £850 £33.50

Argenta

Veneto, Italy

This harmonious and seductive sparkling
wine, pale straw yellow in colour combines
soft body of floral notes.

Spumante Extra-Dry, Azienda £41.95

Agraria Guerrieri (Off-Dry)
Marche, Italy

Sparkling wine with straw-yellow colour and fine
persistent perlage. Elegant bouquet of mixed white
flowers. Gentle fragrance, fresh and balanced finish.

24 Brut Reserve, Champagne £84.95

Taittinger

Champagne, France

An elegant and balanced wine, with fine pale pink
robe, aromatic nose and fruity mouth, from
vineyards managed using controlled
environmentally friendly agriculture techniques,
respectful of the environment.



Cocktails

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol, soda. Light and citrusy.

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda. Zesty and refreshing.

Campari Spritz

Campari, Prosecco, soda. Bold and bittersweet.

St-Germain Spritz
Elderflower liqueur, sparkling water, fresh
lemon, fresh mint

Kir Royale

Blackberry Liqueur, top up Champaigne

Pina Colada

Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, pineapple, Prosecco.

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso. Smooth and bold.

Mocktails

Tas Delight

Apricot Juice, Cherry Juice, top up soda water.

Virgin Pornstar Martini

Pineapple, passion fruit, Llime.

Crodino Aperativo

Citrus and herbal non-alcoholic aperitif.

Elderflower Fizz

Elderflower, lLemon, mint, soda.

Price

£10.95

£10.95

£12.45

£12.45

£12.45

£12.45

£12.45

£12.45

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95



Beer | Cider

Efes Turkish Lager

Neck Oil

Peroni Gluten Free
Peroni Alcohol Free

Rekorderlig

Lime & Strawberry

Magners Irish Cider

Gin
Pink

Beefeater

Hendricks

Vodka

Absolut
Grey Goose

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco White

Olmeca Gold
Rak:

Turkish 40 mt
Yeni Raki 80 mt
35cl Bottle
70cl Bottle
Turkish 40 ml
Tekirdag Raki A0
35cl Bottle
70cl Bottle

Whisky

Jack Daniels

Jameson
Glenfiddich

Rum

Bacardi White
Havana Club Especial
Lamb’s Navy Dark

ALl spirits are served as 25ml measures unless

ABV
5.0%
4.3%
5.1%
0.0%
4.0%

4.5%

40%
40%
41.4%

40%
40%

38%
40%

45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%

40%
40%
40%

37.5%
40%
40%

otherwise stated; 50ml measures are
available for an additional £2.50

Price

£5.95
£6.45
£595
£495
£6.95

£6.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£6.00
£7.50

£5.50
£6.00

£595
£8.50
£39.95
£75.00

£595
£8.50
£39.95
£75.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



Soft Drinks

Price
Mineral Water, Still 500ml  £2.45
Mineral Water, Still [ Ler £3.95
Mineral Water, Sparkling [ Ltr £3.95
Fresh Lemonade £4.45
Coca-Cola £3.95
Diet Coke £3.95
Coke Zero £3.95
Fanta £3.95
7UP £3.95
Ginger Ale £3.95
Ginger Beer £3.95
Tonic Water £3.95
Soda Water £3.50
Lipton Ice Tea £3.95
Juices: £3.50
Orange
Cherry
Pineapple
Apple
Apricot
Cranberry
Ayran (Salted Yogurt Drink) £3.50
Salgam £3.50
Red carrot, pickles, and salt, spiced and infused with
aromatic turnip.
Pembe Sultan £3.50

Salgam mixed with Ayran

Mixers will be charged at £1.95
All prices include VAT
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements.



