# Red Wine

		175ml	Bottle
1	TAS House Red Anatolia, Turkey Medium-bodied with sour cherries and soft tannins.	£7.25	£26.95
2	Merlot, Domaine Canet Languedoc, France A warm, rounded, yet appealingly fresh style of Merlot, with plump, luscious red and blackberry fruit, complemented by a classic herbaceous twist and soft ripe tannins.		£30.95
3	Primitivo, Mandorla  Puglia, Italy  Harmony has been found! Well-balanced and finely structured wine with an intense red colour. On the palate it is silky and warm with hints of tobacco and dried fruits.	£8.50	£31.95
4	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, DOC, Casa Giacondi Abruzzo, Italy Made from the famous Sangiovese grape, this wine is deep red with a sumptuous bouquet of violets and berries. It is well balanced with gentle tannins and beautiful length.	£8.50	£31.95
5	Cabernet Sauvignon, Rubai Collection, AZ Granata Agsu, Azerbaijan Rich, complex aroma of black currant, cherry jam, raisins, red berries, vanilla, spices, and oak. Soft, velvety, and full-bodied taste with notes of dried fruits, spices, and a long, concentrated finish.		£34.95
6	Rioja Crianza, Bodegas  Tritium  Rioja, Spain A smooth and elegant red from old vines in Rioja Alta Notes of ripe red berries, soft spice, and subtle oak. Well-balanced with a long, velvety finish.		£35.95
7	Malbec, 'Fantasia', Lorca Mendoza, Argentina The palate is full flavoured with damson and blackcurrant fruit, hints of white pepper, all balanced by fresh acidity and youthful tannins.		£36.95
8	Chianti Classico, DOCG, Vallepicciola Tuscany, Italy Ruby red in colour, on the nose, complexity gives notes of flowers and ripe fruit, on the palate, notes of blackberry and black cherry jam.		£41.95
9	Pinot Noir, (Pinot Nero),  Vallepicciola  Tuscany, Italy Wild strawberries notes, cassis, pomegranate; very fresh mouthfeel, with a very persistent finish.		£47.95

### White Wine

		175ml	Bottle
10	TAS House White Anatolia, Turkey Dry, lively with fresh fruit aromas.	£7.25	£26.95
П	Chardonnay, Casa Giacondi Sicily, Italy This rich, dry wine has a straw yellow colour and a fruit forward character.	£7.50	£27.95
12	Sauvignon Blanc - Grillo,	£7.75	£29.95
	Barone Montalto Sicily, Italy		
	A lovely Sicilian white wine – grassy tropical fruit and aromatic herbs. Bright acidity and a touch of salinity enhance its refreshing character, leading to a vibrant, clean finish.		
13	Pinot Grigio delle Venezie,	£7.95	£30.95
	DOC, Mandorla		
	Veneto, Italy This Pinot Grigio has a pale straw yellow colour, a pleasant and characteristic fragrance. Harmonious and mellow to the palate.		
	B		670.05
14	Picpoul de Pinet,		£32.95
	Domaine Canet Languedoc, France		
	Pale golden very limpid and clear, a floral nose with hints of acacia. Lovely mineral and elegant structure with citrus aromas of grapefruit.		
15	Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough,		£35.95
	Whanau Reserve Single		
	Vineyard, Steve Bird		
	Marlborough, New Zealand		
	This Sauvignon Blanc has clean notes of elderflower, green mango, and lime. Crisp and fresh in the classic Marlborough style.		
16	Gavi Di Gavi Blue Label,		£37.95
	DOCG, Marchese Luca Spinola		
	Piedmont, Italy Straw-yellow colour with pale green highlights. The flavour is harmonious, fresh, pleasant, lively in the mouth.		
17	Chablis, AOP, Jaques de La Fert	é	£52.95
17	Burgundy, France		202.70
	Crisp and elegant, this Chablis offers vibrant citrus, green apple and flinty minerality, balanced by refreshing acidity and a subtle hint of white flowers, leading to a clean, lingering finish.		
18	Sancerre, Cyprien Perchaud		£65.95
	Loire, France Bright, crisp Sancerre with citrus zest and flinty		
	notes. Refreshingly mineral.		

### Rosè Wine

19	TAS House Rosè	£7.25	£26.95
	Anatolia, Turkey		

£7.95 £28.95

£44.95

£41.95

£84.95

## 20 Pinot Grigio Blush,

Barone Montalto

Sicily, Italy
Rosé wine with a slight and delicate powder pink
color. The bouquet is floral with persistent
fruity notes. On the mouth the taste is intense,

### 21 Gold, Cote de Provence Rose, Maitre Vigneron

Provence, France A fresh, fruity and aromatic rose wine with flavours of red fruits and citrus with floral hints.

### Champagne & Sparkling

#### £8.50 £33.50 22 Prosecco, DOC, Luna

#### **Argenta**

This harmonious and seductive sparkling wine, pale straw yellow in colour combines soft body of floral notes.

#### 23 Spumante Extra-Dry, Azienda Agraria Guerrieri (Off-Dry)

Marche, Italy Sparkling wine with straw-yellow colour and fine persistent perlage. Elegant bouquet of mixed white flowers. Gentle fragrance, fresh and balanced finish.

#### 24 Brut Reserve, Champagne Taittinger

Champagne, France An elegant and balanced wine, with fine pale pink vineyards managed using controlled environmentally friendly agriculture techniques,

### Cocktails

	Price
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol, soda. Light and citrusy.	£10.95
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, soda. Zesty and refreshing.	£10.95
Campari Spritz Campari, Prosecco, soda. Bold and bittersweet.	£12.45
St-Germain Spritz Elderflower liqueur, sparkling water, fresh lemon, fresh mint	£12.45
Kir Royale Blackberry Liqueur, top up Champaigne	£12.45
Pina Colada Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup	£12.45
Pornstar Martini Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, pineapple, Prosecco.	£12.45
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, espresso. Smooth and bold.	£12.45

### Mocktails

Tas Delight Apricot Juice, Cherry Juice, top up soda water.	£7.95
Virgin Pornstar Martini Pineapple, passion fruit, lime.	£7.95
Crodino Aperativo Citrus and herbal non-alcoholic aperitif.	£7.95
Elderflower Fizz Elderflower, lemon, mint, soda.	£7.95

### Beer / Cider

Deer / Claer			
		ABV	Price
Efes Turkish Lager		5.0%	£5.95
Neck Oil		4.3%	£6.45
Peroni Gluten Free		5.1%	£5.95
Peroni Alcohol Free	e	0.0%	£4.95
Rekorderlig Lime & Strawberry		4.0%	£6.95
Magners Irish Cider		4.5%	£6.50
	Tin		
Pink		40%	£6.00
Beefeater		40%	£6.00
Hendricks		41.4%	£6.50
T 7	11		
V	odka		
Absolut		40%	£6.00
Grey Goose		40%	£7.50
Te	quila		
Olmeca Blanco Whi	ite	38%	£5.50
Olmeca Gold		40%	£6.00
R	Raki		
Turkish	40 ml	45%	£5.95
Yeni Raki	80 ml	45%	£8.50
	35cl Bottle	45%	£39.95
	70cl Bottle	45%	£75.00
Turkish	40 ml	45%	£5.95
Tekirdag Raki	80 ml 35cl Bottle	45%	£8.50
	70cl Bottle	45% 45%	£39.95 £75.00
$W_{\cdot}$	hisky		
Jack Daniels		40%	£6.00
Jameson		40%	£6.00
Glenfiddich		40%	£6.50
$\overline{}$	Rum		
Bacardi White		37.5%	£5.50
Havana Club Especi	ial	40%	£5.50
Lamb's Navy Dark		40%	£5.50
All spirits are serve	d as 25ml meası	ıres unles:	

All spirits are served as 25ml measures unles otherwise stated; 50ml measures are available for an additional £2.50

# Soft Drinks

Mineral Water, Still

Mineral Water, Still

Fresh Lemonade

Mineral Water, Sparkling

Price

£2.45

£3.95

£4.45

1 ltr £3.95

500 ml

1 ltr

Tresti Lemonade	LT.TJ
Coca-Cola	£3.95
Diet Coke	£3.95
Coke Zero	£3.95
Fanta	£3.95
7UP	£3.95
Ginger Ale	£3.95
Ginger Beer	£3.95
Tonic Water	£3.95
Soda Water	£3.50
Lipton Ice Tea	£3.95
Juices: Orange Cherry Pineapple Apple Apricot Cranberry	£3.50
Ayran (Salted Yogurt Drink)	£3.50
Salgam Red carrot, pickles, and salt, spiced and infused with aromatic turnip.	£3.50
Pembe Sultan Salgam mixed with Ayran	£3.50
Missan will be absended \$1.05	

 $\label{eq:mixers} \begin{array}{c} \text{Mixers will be charged at } \pounds \text{I.95} \\ \text{All prices include VAT} \\ \text{Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements.} \end{array}$